
23rd Women's World Championship 2017
Germany

President's Cup Place 19-20

Match Team Statistics MON 11 DEC 2017
11:30

LeipzigMatch No: 69

HBW400110_83 1.0 Report Created  MON 11 DEC 2017 12:56

ANG  33 - 23  CMR
(16 - 12) (17 - 11)

Referees: KOO Bon-Ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

ANG - Angola
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

2 NENGANGA  Vilma Pegado 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 4 2 1 26:34

3 da SILVA Iracelma Patrícia 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 14:54

4 PAULINO Manuela Correia 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 9:43

6 MACHADO Juliana Jose 8/8 100 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/3 2 5 2 53:36

7 SILVA Vilma Chissola Ebo 1/2 50 1/2 1 27:52

8 PAULO Helena Gilda Simao 0/1 0 0/1 1 3 1 16:19

10 KASSOMA  Albertina Cruz 1/2 50 1/2 2 1 1 33:47

12 BRANCO   Cristina Direito 8:10

13 KAMALANDUA Natalia Mafiela 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 4:17

14 OLIVEIRA Rissia Inoani Cruz 4:39

15 CARLOS   Azenaide Danila 6/8 75 3/3 0/1 1/1 2/3 3 1 30:23

16 ALBERTO Marta Samuel 1 51:24

17 PERES Dalva Judith 1/2 50 1/2 1 2 35:01

21 CAZANGA   Magda Alfredo 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 1 1 30:48

31 dos SANTOS    Janete Viegas 4/6 67 1/1 3/5 31:18

90 GUIALO     Isabel Evelize W. 4/8 50 1/3 1/2 2/3 6 2 1 1 41:15

Bench/Team 1

33/48 69 6/10 6/7 3/7 4/5 9/13 5/6 20 15 8 2 3 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 BRANCO   Cristina Direito 2/9 22 0/1 0 0/3 0 2/4 50 0/1 0

16 ALBERTO Marta Samuel 14/30 47 2/9 22 1/2 50 7/9 78 2/4 50 0/3 0 2/3 67

Totals 16/39 41 2/10 20 1/2 50 7/12 58 4/8 50 0/3 0 2/4 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 3 1 10 60

Wing Shots 6 1 7 86

9m Shots 3 2 1 1 7 43

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 9 3 1 13 69

Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83

Totals 33 10 2 3 48 69

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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ANG  33 - 23  CMR
(16 - 12) (17 - 11)

Referees: KOO Bon-Ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

ANG - Angola

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 NENGANGA  V

2/3

3 da SILVA I

2-Missed

4 PAULINO M

1/1

6 MACHADO J

4/4 1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

7 SILVA V

1/1
1-Post

8 PAULO H

0/1

10 KASSOMA  A

1/1

0/1

12 BRANCO   C 13 KAMALANDUA N

1/1

1/1

14 OLIVEIRA R 15 CARLOS   A

1/1 2/2

1/1 0/1

1/1 0/1 1/1

16 ALBERTO M 17 PERES D

1/1

1-Post

21 CAZANGA   M

1/1

1/1 1/1

31 dos SANTOS    J

1/1

0/1 1/1

1/2 1/1

90 GUIALO     I

0/1 1/1

1/1

1/2 0/1 1/1
1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/6 3/4 4/4

2/3 0/1 2/3

6/8 5/8 5/6
2-Missed 3-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/6
1/2

3/5

5/6

2/4 1/3

1/1
1/2

1/1
9/13

4/5

0/0
0/7

0/1

2/4

0/1
Totals

6/73/7

1/2
2/6

2/2
3/3

4/8

0/1 1/2 1/2

1/2 2/2 6/7

0/8 4/5 1/10

12 BRANCO   C

0/1

2/2

0/3 0/3

16 ALBERTO M

1/2 1/2

1/2 2/2 4/5

0/5 4/5 1/7
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ANG  33 - 23  CMR
(16 - 12) (17 - 11)

Referees: KOO Bon-Ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

CMR - Cameroon
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 MBEN MBEDIANG Noelle 43:28

2 NGO NLENG KALDJOB Anne 1 2 39:17

3 NCHOUAPOUOGNIGNI Pasma 2/7 29 0/4 1/2 1/1 3 3 1 38:20

4 MAHALA FONGUIENG Genny Ange 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 19:40

5 YUOH Yvette 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 2 29:41

6 MOSSY SOLLE Jacqueline 2/3 67 0/1 1/1 1/1 4 1 1 1 38:15

7 DJIEPMOU MEDIBE Vanessa 2/4 50 1/1 0/1 1/2 1 1 1 25:28

8 NDONGO ADZOMO Morgane 0/4 0 0/4 1 11:16

10 TOUBA BYOLO Yolande 4/8 50 1/2 3/6 1 55:48

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU Berthe 0:31

14 YOTCHOUM Jasmine 4/4 100 4/4 1 1 21:53

15 ESSAM Anne Michelle 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 2 21:51

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH Linda 1 16:01

17 BANIOMO Jacky 3/8 38 3/8 2 2 1 36:17

18 NJAMPOU NONO Aubiege 0/1 0 0/1 1 3 5:26

35 ATANGANA BELIBI Lisa 1 17:08

Bench/Team

23/48 48 8/10 1/2 5/21 4/8 3/3 2/4 14 20 2 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MBEN MBEDIANG Noelle 7/33 21 2/7 29 0/5 0 2/4 50 0/2 0 3/12 25 0/3 0

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU Berthe 0/1 0 0/1 0

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH Linda 3/9 33 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/2 50 1/3 33

Totals 10/43 23 3/9 33 0/6 0 2/5 40 1/5 20 3/12 25 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 2 10 80

Wing Shots 1 1 2 50

9m Shots 5 7 4 3 2 21 24

7m Shots 4 4 N/A 8 50

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 2 2 4 50

Totals 23 16 4 3 2 48 48

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 38%
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ANG  33 - 23  CMR
(16 - 12) (17 - 11)

Referees: KOO Bon-Ok / LEE Seok (KOR)

CMR - Cameroon

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MBEN MBEDIANG N 2 NGO NLENG KALDJOB 3 NCHOUAPOUOGNIGNI P

0/1

1/1 0/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

4 MAHALA FONGUIENG G

0/1

1/1
1-Missed

5 YUOH Y

1/1 1/1

2/2

6 MOSSY SOLLE J

0/1

2/2

7 DJIEPMOU MEDIBE V

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

8 NDONGO ADZOMO M

0/1

0/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

10 TOUBA BYOLO Y

0/1

0/3

1/1 3/3

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU 14 YOTCHOUM J

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

15 ESSAM A

1/1

0/1

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH L 17 BANIOMO J

1/1 0/1

0/1

2/2 0/1 0/1
1-Missed

18 NJAMPOU NONO A

1-Missed

35 ATANGANA BELIBI L

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/2 1/2

1/2 0/2 1/7

8/8 1/5 9/10
4-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
2/6

2/2

2/4

0/1
Totals

6/7 3/7

0/0
0/7

0/1
3/3

4/8

1/1
1/2

1/1

5/6

2/41/3

5/6
1/2

3/5
9/13

4/5

0/6 1/4 0/4

1/3 1/1 1/3

2/8 3/8 1/6

1 MBEN MBEDIANG N

0/5 1/4 0/1

1/3 1/1 1/3

1/5 2/6 0/5

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU

0/1

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH L

0/1 0/2

1/3 1/2 1/1
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Legend:
% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots
7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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